Abatement Applicants for Fiscal Year 2019 - Reviewed During Board of Assessors Meeting on 3/29/2019

Parcel / Property ID

20/19.01
26.1/32
54/32
42/46
42/36.01
31/116
38.3/346
6/15.01
35.0/19L

Owneron 1/1/2018

Kolbert Mark/Bonny

Martin Debra

Wiliams Steven/Andrea

Foley Michael/Linda

Cortese, Anthony/Sandra

Chen Xin/Hui

Connor Janet

North Sagamore Water District
Bourne Water District

Location

44 Nightingale Pond
50 Presidents

119 Megansett

200 North Road

90 Old North

16 Quaker Lane

62 King Phillip Rd
94 Church Lane

O Town Forest Rd

Action Date Voted
Granted 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019
Denied 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019
Granted 3/29/2019



