Abatement Applicants for Fiscal Year 2019 - Reviewed During Board of Assessors Meeting on 3/29/2019

Parcel / Property ID	<u>Owner on 1/1/2018</u>	Location	<u>Action</u>	Date Voted
20/19.01	Kolbert Mark/Bonny	44 Nightingale Pond	Granted	3/29/2019
26.1/32	Martin Debra	50 Presidents	Granted	3/29/2019
54/32	Wiliams Steven/Andrea	119 Megansett	Granted	3/29/2019
42/46	Foley Michael/Linda	200 North Road	Granted	3/29/2019
42/36.01	Cortese, Anthony/Sandra	90 Old North	Granted	3/29/2019
31/116	Chen Xin/Hui	16 Quaker Lane	Granted	3/29/2019
38.3/346	Connor Janet	62 King Phillip Rd	Denied	3/29/2019
6/15.01	North Sagamore Water District	94 Church Lane	Granted	3/29/2019
35.0/19L	Bourne Water District	0 Town Forest Rd	Granted	3/29/2019